
KENTUCKY RETIRED TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 
DISTRICT PRESIDENTS 

2022-2023 
 
 

   

FIRST 
Sandra Rudolph 
415 Barnett Rd 
Eddyville, KY 42038 
270.388-9375/270.691-1525 
sandra@roxcom.net 
 
SECOND 
(Mary) Susan Weatherford 
1290 College Dr 
Madisonville, KY 
270.825.4052/270.836.7641 
shweatherford@bellsouth.net 
 
THIRD 
Linda Pitcock 
4982 Gamaliel Rd 
Tompkinsville, KY 42167 
270.487.8164/270. 427.1227 
lhpitcock52@gmail.com 
 
FOURTH 
Patty Evans 
1137 Cave Rd 
Campbellsville, KY 42718 
270.469.5840 
pgevans1@hotmail.com 
 
FIFTH 
Cassandra McBurney 
715 Ghent Eagle S 
Sanders, KY 41083 
502.347.5587 
cmcburney715@gmail.com 
 
JEFFERSON COUNTY 
Susan Thurman 
1134 Blackthorn Rd 
Louisville, KY 40299 
502.386.2555/502.386.2555 
susan.thurman@outlook.com 
 
CENTRAL KY EAST 
Pamela Canter 
1175 Perry Rogers Rd 
Lancaster, KY 40444 
859.339.8938 
butchcanter@windstream.net 
 
 
 
 

CENTRAL KY WEST 
Lisa Petrey-Kirk (Co-Pres)  Karen Guffey (Co-Pres) 
5001 Chaplin Rd   917 Amanda Court 
Willisburg, KY 40078  Lexington, KY 40515 
502.680.0740/859.375.5001 859-537-7480 
lisakaypk@gmail.com  karlyssa@aol.com 
 
MIDDLE CUMBERLAND 
Tishana Cundiff  
11181 South KY 501 
Liberty, KY  42539 
606.303.1132 
tishana333@yahoo.com  
  
NORTHERN KENTUCKY 
Loretta Flerlage 
1000 Independence Pike 
Dry Ridge, KY 41035 
859.824.4882/859.620.7462 
sflerlage@zoomtown.com 
 

UPPER CUMBERLAND 
Sherry Skaggs (Co-Pres)  Paula Adams (Co-Pres) 
340 Greers Chapel Rd  PO Box 485 
Harrogate, TN 37752  Middlesboro, KY 40965 
423.869.8496   606.248.4486/606.499.1392 
sskaggs56@outlook.com  paula.adams1951@yahoo.com
  
UPPER KENTUCKY RIVER 
Karen Griffith 
20 Twin Cedar Rd 
Jackson, KY 41339 
606.295.9211/606.568.0113 
KAYSEEGEE@Yahoo.com 
 
BIG SANDY 
J. Morgan Chapman 
387 Walters Rd 
Pikeville, KY 41501 
606.432.3406 
jimchapman1951@yahoo.com 
 
EASTERN 
Ann Porter 
PO Box 88 
Washington, KY  41096 
606.584.2510 
annsporter42@gmail.com 
   

  
 


